High Scheol Enrollment Fee Structure

LEVELTI: $60  All athletic teams (Except Cross Country, Tennis, Swimming and Cheerleading)
LEVEL II: $40  Cross Country, Tennis and Swimming
LEVELIIl: $30  Cheerleading

Examples:
{1) High School Individual Student Maximum:

Student involved in Football, Basketball and Baseball $60 + $60 +560
The total is $180, however, the HIGH SCHOOL ANNUAL INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MAXIMUM IS $120.
which is the total that this student would pay in Enrollment Fees.

(2) High School Family Maximum:
Senior involved in Foothall and Basketball $60 + $60
Sophomore student involved in Football and Baseball $60 + $60
The total is 3240, however, the HIGH SCHOOL ANNUAL FAMILY MAXIMUM IS $150, which is the
total that this family would pay in Enrollment Fees.
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Middle School Enrollment Fee:

LEVELTI; $37 Al athletic teams, except Track, Cross Country and Cheerleading
LEVELII:  $27  Track, Cross Country and Cheerleading

ANNUAL MIDDLE SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MAXTMUM ...cvciieenrnenneacrcncanens $74
ANNUAL MIDDLE SCHOOL FAMILY MAXIMUM: (More than one child participating) .... $101 *

Examples:
(1) Middle School Student Maximum:

8"_Grader invelved in Football, Basketball and Track 8§37 + §37 +37
The total is 3111, however, the MIDDLE SCHOOL ANNUAL INVIVIDUAIL STUDENT MAXIMUM IS 874,
which is the total that this student would pay in Enrolliment Fees.

(2) Middle School Family Maximum
8™ —Grader involved in Football and Basketball $37 + $37
7" —Grader sibling involved in Volleyball and Track $27 + 837
The total is 3138, however, the MIDDLE SCHOOL ANNUAL FAMILY MAXIMUM IS $101, which is
the total that this family would pay in Enrollment Fees,

* A Total FAMILY DISTRICT MAXTMUM of $150 has been set for families with students
participating in athletic activities at both the high school and the middle school levels.

Example of Family District Maximum:

Senior at Fairmont participating in FootbaH and Track: 560 + $60

8" — Grader participating in Volleyball, Basketball and Track  $37 + $37 + $27

The total is 3221, however, the FAMILY DISTRICT ANNUAL MAXIMUM IS $150, which is the total
that this family would pay in Enrollment Fees.




